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Summit Yacht Club

End Date: 03/31/2024

Balance Sheet

Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Operating Cash

$134,268.76 $0.00 $134,268.76 SSB Oper 3970

Total: Operating Cash $134,268.76 $0.00 $134,268.76 

Accounts Receivables

$18,543.93 $0.00 $18,543.93 Accounts Receivable

$200.00 $0.00 $200.00 AR - Other

$246.50 $0.00 $246.50 Owner Clearing Account

Total: Accounts Receivables $18,990.43 $0.00 $18,990.43 

Reserve Cash

$0.00 $164,295.66 $164,295.66 SSB Res 3973

Total: Reserve Cash $0.00 $164,295.66 $164,295.66 

Other Currents Assets

$29,762.12 $0.00 $29,762.12 Prepaid Insurance

Total: Other Currents Assets $29,762.12 $0.00 $29,762.12 

$183,021.31 $164,295.66 $347,316.97 Total: Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

$1,687.72 $0.00 $1,687.72 Prepaid Assessments

Total: Current Liabilities $1,687.72 $0.00 $1,687.72 

Equity

$190,067.01 $0.00 $190,067.01 Retained Earnings

Total: Equity $190,067.01 $0.00 $190,067.01 

Reserve Equity

$0.00 $261,559.12 $261,559.12 Reserve Equity Fund

Total: Reserve Equity $0.00 $261,559.12 $261,559.12 

$0.00 ($97,263.46) ($97,263.46)Net Income Gain/Loss

($8,733.42) $0.00 ($8,733.42)Net Income Gain/Loss

$183,021.31 $164,295.66 $347,316.97 Total: Liabilities & Equity
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Income Statement 

Summit Yacht Club

From 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Operating

INCOME

Operating Income

($651.65)$49.67 40-40000 Assessment Income $19,395.83 $19,445.50 $96,979.15 $96,327.50 $232,750.00 

(6,066.92)(3,033.46)40-40001 Cable TV   3,062.50   29.04   15,312.50   9,245.58   36,750.00 

  9.12   15.77 40-40100 Late Fees   -     15.77   -     9.12   -   

  350.00   50.00 40-40200 Violations   -     50.00   -     350.00   -   

(16,064.12)  -   40-41000 Misc. Income   -     -     -   (16,064.12)   -   

$22,458.33 ($2,918.02) ($22,423.57)$19,540.31 $89,868.08 $112,291.65 TOTAL Operating Income $269,500.00 

TOTAL INCOME ($22,423.57)($2,918.02)$22,458.33 $89,868.08 $112,291.65 $19,540.31 $269,500.00 

EXPENSES AND RESERVE FUNDING

Operating Expense

  416.65   83.33 50-50010 Accounting   83.33   -     416.65   -     1,000.00 

  3,743.25   0.05 50-50100 Management Fee- Contract   3,743.05   3,743.00   18,715.25   14,972.00   44,916.56 

  2,622.95   524.59 50-50210 Insurance   2,710.67   2,186.08   13,553.35   10,930.40   32,528.00 

  683.17 (12.56)50-50220 Water   1,689.17   1,701.73   8,445.85   7,762.68   20,270.00 

  446.90 (3,004.42)50-50230 Cable TV   3,062.50   6,066.92   15,312.50   14,865.60   36,750.00 

  12,502.57   1,053.26 50-50250 Trash Removal   958.33 (94.93)   4,791.65 (7,710.92)   11,500.00 

(2,088.35)(2,631.67)50-50260 Shoveling   833.33   3,465.00   4,166.65   6,255.00   10,000.00 

(10,331.54)(2,509.14)50-50276 Plowing   1,000.00   3,509.14   5,000.00   15,331.54   12,000.00 

  120.14   23.87 50-50310 Common Area Utilities   185.00   161.13   925.00   804.86   2,220.00 

(3,608.37)(976.67)50-50361 Grounds &Parking Maintenance   583.33   1,560.00   2,916.65   6,525.02   7,000.00 

  335.93   48.23 50-50362 Sewer   1,678.83   1,630.60   8,394.15   8,058.22   20,146.00 

(332.35)  333.33 50-50370 Roof Maintenance   333.33   -     1,666.65   1,999.00   4,000.00 

  650.00   -   50-50405 In-unit Leak Investigation   -     -     -   (650.00)   -   

  2,942.00   313.00 50-50432 Landscaping Expense   313.00   -     1,565.00 (1,377.00)   3,756.00 

  9,916.44 (541.67)50-51000 Misc Expense - Other   83.33   625.00   416.65 (9,499.79)   1,000.00 

  41.65   8.33 50-51001 Bank Service Charges   8.33   -     41.65   -     100.00 

  17.90   3.58 50-51002 Taxes & Licenses   3.58   -     17.90   -     43.00 

  125.00   25.00 50-51003 Postage & Office Expense   25.00   -     125.00   -     300.00 

(165.00)  -   50-51005 Legal Fees   -     -     -     165.00   -   

  538.46   375.00 50-54005 Building - Exterior Maintenance   375.00   -     1,875.00   1,336.54   4,500.00 

(6,558.35)(3,585.00)50-60000 Interior Bldg. Maintenance   375.00   3,960.00   1,875.00   8,433.35   4,500.00 

  -     -   50-60010 Transfer to Savings   4,080.00   4,080.00   20,400.00   20,400.00   48,960.00 

$22,124.11 ($10,469.56) $12,019.05 $32,593.67 $98,601.50 $110,620.55 TOTAL Operating Expense $265,489.56 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $12,019.05 ($10,469.56)$22,124.11 $98,601.50 $110,620.55 $32,593.67 $265,489.56 

($10,404.52)($13,387.58)($13,053.36) $334.22 ($8,733.42) $1,671.10 Operating NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $4,010.44 
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Income Statement 

Summit Yacht Club

From 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Reserve

RESERVE FUND

Reserve Income

$-   $-   48-48000 Reserve Fund Contribution $4,080.00 $4,080.00 $20,400.00 $20,400.00 $48,960.00 

  282.62   58.79 48-48050 Res. Interest Income   25.00   83.79   125.00   407.62   300.00 

$4,105.00 $58.79 $282.62 $4,163.79 $20,807.62 $20,525.00 TOTAL Reserve Income $49,260.00 

RESERVE EXPENSE

Reserve Expenses

(118,071.08)  -   80-80041 Parking Lot   -     -     -     118,071.08   -   

  16,666.65   3,333.33 80-80051 Dumpster Enclosure   3,333.33   -     16,666.65   -     40,000.00 

  1,458.35   291.67 80-80060 Audit Charges - Reserve   291.67   -     1,458.35   -     3,500.00 

  16,666.65   3,333.33 80-80071 Decks, Railings, & Fascia   3,333.33   -     16,666.65   -     40,000.00 

  1,250.00   250.00 80-80500 Reserve Fund Expense   250.00   -     1,250.00   -     3,000.00 

$7,208.33 $7,208.33 ($82,029.43)$-   $118,071.08 $36,041.65 TOTAL Reserve Expenses $86,500.00 

($81,746.81)$7,267.12 $4,163.79 ($3,103.33) ($97,263.46) ($15,516.65)Reserve NET INCREASE (DECREASE) ($37,240.00)

($92,151.33)($6,120.46)($8,889.57) ($2,769.11) ($105,996.88) ($13,845.55) ($33,229.56)NET INCREASE (DECREASE)
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Payables Aging Report

As Of  3/31/2024

Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  BalanceVendor

Totals:
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FOURTH FILING OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
OPERATING
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXXXX3970 $182,537.93

ASSOCIATION CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXXXX3970

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2024 Beginning Balance $182,297.73

20 Credit(s) This Period $24,483.38

10 Debit(s) This Period $24,243.18

03/29/2024 Ending Balance $182,537.93

 

An Important Update Regarding Night Depository Services
 
Please be aware that effective April 30, 2024, we will remove the requirement for a business customer to have a
Depository Services Agreement on file for Night Depository Services. This update also includes that we will no longer
require notice or monitor the addition/removal of employees for your business who use Night Depository Services at
SouthState. 
 
You may view or print the Agreement at SouthStateBank.com/BusinessAccountAgreement 
or visit your local branch to request a copy.
 
If you have any questions regarding your account, please call us at (800) 277-2175. We will be happy to assist you and
look forward to continuing to serve your banking needs.

Deposits
Date Description Amount

03/05/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $692.00
03/11/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $346.00
03/13/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $692.00
03/18/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $834.14
03/21/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $150.00

5 item(s) totaling $2,714.14

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

03/01/2024 AIBILLPAYMC BILLPAY 14 $314.00
03/01/2024 Summit Yacht Clu OnlinePay 1418 $346.00

Statement Ending 03/29/2024
FOURTH FILING OWNERS   Page 1 of 4
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ASSOCIATION CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXXXX3970 (continued)

Other Credits (continued)
Date Description Amount

03/04/2024 NET SETLMT 5/3 BANKCARD SYS 5/3 BANKCARD NET SETLMT 4445056972516 REV $238.00
03/05/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 14 $570.00
03/05/2024 Summit Yacht Clu OnlinePay 1422 $978.00
03/06/2024 Summit Yacht Clu OnlinePay 1428 $346.00
03/07/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 14 $632.00
03/11/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 14 $346.00
03/12/2024 Summit Yacht Clu OnlinePay 1435 $346.00
03/15/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 14 $314.00
03/18/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 14 $313.00
03/18/2024 Summit Yacht Clu OnlinePay 1443 $1,302.00
03/18/2024 Summit Yacht Clu ASSN DUES 14 $13,634.00
03/26/2024 Summit Yacht Clu OnlinePay 2456 $50.00
03/28/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 14 $2,040.24

15 item(s) totaling $21,769.24

Electronic Debits
Date Description Amount

03/01/2024 TOWN OF DILLON DEBITS 214057583 $3,332.33
03/04/2024 Summit Yacht Clu Vendor Pay 23 $3,743.00
03/15/2024 XCEL ENERGY-PSCO XCELENERGY 00010857744 $180.18
03/15/2024 COMCAST 8497505 700000509 8484008 $3,033.46
03/19/2024 WASTE MANAGEMENT INTERNET 043000097993844 $839.21

5 item(s) totaling $11,128.18

Other Debits
Date Description Amount

03/15/2024 CincXfer to 3973 $4,080.00
1 item(s) totaling $4,080.00

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

5053 03/28/2024 $50.00

100079* 03/28/2024 $3,465.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

100081* 03/25/2024 $1,560.00

100082 03/27/2024 $3,960.00
* Indicates skipped check number 4 item(s) totaling $9,035.00

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/01/2024 $179,625.40

03/04/2024 $176,120.40

03/05/2024 $178,360.40

03/06/2024 $178,706.40

03/07/2024 $179,338.40

03/11/2024 $180,030.40

Date Amount

03/12/2024 $180,376.40

03/13/2024 $181,068.40

03/15/2024 $174,088.76

03/18/2024 $190,171.90

03/19/2024 $189,332.69

03/21/2024 $189,482.69

Date Amount

03/25/2024 $187,922.69

03/26/2024 $187,972.69

03/27/2024 $184,012.69

03/28/2024 $182,537.93

FOURTH FILING OWNERS ASSOCIATION XXXXXXXXXXXXX3970 Statement Ending 03/29/2024 Page 2 of 4
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#5053 #100079 #100081$50.00 $3,465.00 $1,560.00

#100082 $3,960.00

0000000000007867
Statement Ending 03/29/2024
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FOURTH FILING OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
RESERVE
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION MMA XXXXXXXXXXXXX3973 $164,295.66

ASSOCIATION MMA-XXXXXXXXXXXXX3973

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2024 Beginning Balance $160,131.87

2 Credit(s) This Period $4,163.79

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

03/29/2024 Ending Balance $164,295.66

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 03/01/2024 Through 03/29/2024

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.65%

Interest Days 29

Interest Earned $83.79

Interest Paid This Period $83.79

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $255.80

Minimum Balance $160,131.87

Average Available Balance $162,242.21

An Important Update Regarding Night Depository Services
 
Please be aware that effective April 30, 2024, we will remove the requirement for a business customer to have a
Depository Services Agreement on file for Night Depository Services. This update also includes that we will no longer
require notice or monitor the addition/removal of employees for your business who use Night Depository Services at
SouthState. 
 
You may view or print the Agreement at SouthStateBank.com/BusinessAccountAgreement 
or visit your local branch to request a copy.
 
If you have any questions regarding your account, please call us at (800) 277-2175. We will be happy to assist you and
look forward to continuing to serve your banking needs.

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

03/15/2024 CincXfer from 3970 $4,080.00
03/29/2024 INTEREST $83.79

2 item(s) totaling $4,163.79

Statement Ending 03/29/2024
FOURTH FILING OWNERS   Page 1 of 2
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ASSOCIATION MMA-XXXXXXXXXXXXX3973 (continued)

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/15/2024 $164,211.87

Date Amount

03/29/2024 $164,295.66

FOURTH FILING OWNERS ASSOCIATION XXXXXXXXXXXXX3973 Statement Ending 03/29/2024 Page 2 of 2
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 3970 (End: 03/31/2024)

Summit Yacht Club

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

10/10/2023 ($12,518.50) 300047 Farmers

10/19/2023 ($12,518.50) 300049 Farmers

10/19/2023 ($3,500.00) 100061 Platte Capital Projects Inc.

12/21/2023 ($3,057.67) 300057 Town of Dillon

01/24/2024 ($2,891.31) 300061 xfinity

03/14/2024 ($3,509.14) 100080 High Altitude Plowing Services LLC

03/29/2024 ($3,735.00) 100083 Kinser Insurance Agency

03/29/2024 ($3,033.46) 300069 Comcast

03/29/2024 ($3,033.46) 300070 Comcast

03/29/2024 ($625.00) 100084 Advanced Reserve Solutions Inc.

03/29/2024 ($161.13) 300071 Xcel

03/29/2024 $314.00  1384 Deposit from batch 2476 2476 - Bill Pay

($48,269.17)Total Uncleared

SSB Operating 3970 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 134,268.76 

($48,269.17)

$ 182,537.93 

$-   

$ 182,537.93 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Reserve 3973 (End: 03/31/2024)

Summit Yacht Club

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

SSB Reserve 3973 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 164,295.66 

$-   

$ 164,295.66 

$-   

$ 164,295.66 
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Summit Yacht Club

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$134,268.76 $38,160.19 $24,137.38 $148,291.57 SSB Oper 397010-10002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 3,743.00 $ -   SSB Oper 3970; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 003/01/2024 24910

  -     978.00 Deposit from batch 142203/04/2024 25017

  -     570.00 Deposit from batch 142703/04/2024 25024

  -     238.00 Deposit from batch 142903/04/2024 25026

  -     346.00 Deposit from batch 142803/05/2024 25028

  -     692.00 Deposit from batch 143003/05/2024 25030

  -     632.00 Deposit from batch 143203/06/2024 25055

  -     346.00 Deposit from batch 143403/08/2024 25057

  -     346.00 Deposit from batch 143503/11/2024 25061

  -     346.00 Deposit from batch 143703/11/2024 25071

  -     314.00 Deposit from batch 144003/14/2024 25186

  -     692.00 Deposit from batch 144103/14/2024 25188

  3,332.33   -   SSB Oper 3970; Town of Dillon Chk # 30006703/14/2024 25260

  839.21   -   SSB Oper 3970; Waste Management, Inc. Chk # 30006803/14/2024 25262

  3,465.00   -   SSB Oper 3970; 2 Speed Excavation LLC Chk # 10007903/14/2024 25264

  3,509.14   -   SSB Oper 3970; High Altitude Plowing Services LLC Chk # 10008003/14/2024 25266

  1,560.00   -   SSB Oper 3970; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 10008103/14/2024 25268

  3,960.00   -   SSB Oper 3970; Service Monkey Inc. Chk # 10008203/14/2024 25270

  4,080.00   -   Monthly Reserve Transfer03/15/2024 25309

  -     13,634.00 Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  -     1,302.00 Deposit from batch 144303/15/2024 25504

  -     313.00 Deposit from batch 144203/15/2024 25510

  3,033.46   -   SSB Oper 3970 Inv # 031524-0509; Comcast Chk # 003/15/2024 25578

  -     834.14 Misc Scanned Deposit03/18/2024 25538

  50.00   -   Refund Credit Balance - SYC19; Dylan Nicoletti or Kimberly Nicoletti Chk # 505303/19/2024 25559

  -     150.00 Deposit from batch 245503/21/2024 25569

  -     50.00 Deposit from batch 245603/25/2024 25590

  -     2,040.24 Deposit from batch 247203/27/2024 25675

  -     314.00 Deposit from batch 247603/29/2024 25739

  3,033.46   -   SSB Oper 3970; Comcast Chk # 30006903/29/2024 25797

  3,033.46   -   SSB Oper 3970; Comcast Chk # 30007003/29/2024 25799

  161.13   -   SSB Oper 3970; Xcel Chk # 30007103/29/2024 25801

  3,735.00   -   SSB Oper 3970; Kinser Insurance Agency Chk # 10008303/29/2024 25803

  625.00   -   SSB Oper 3970; Advanced Reserve Solutions Inc. Chk # 10008403/29/2024 25805

  18,543.93   24,291.34   22,773.77   20,061.50 Accounts Receivable11-11000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 11,764.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 115603/01/2024 19897

  -     10,744.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 115703/01/2024 19921

  -     100.00 Trash  - Batch 122503/01/2024 21082

  111.59   -   Applied Prepaid SYC0303/01/2024 24957

  111.59   -   Applied Prepaid SYC0903/01/2024 24959

  314.00   -   Applied Prepaid SYC2703/01/2024 24961

  346.00   -   Applied Prepaid SYC4503/01/2024 24963

  346.00   -   Applied Prepaid SYC4603/01/2024 24965

  288.00   -   Applied Prepaid SYC4903/01/2024 24967

  346.00   -   Applied Prepaid SYC3703/01/2024 24985
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Summit Yacht Club

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ -   $ 9.47 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 142403/01/2024 25692

  -     6.30 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 142503/01/2024 25696

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 142203/04/2024 25017

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 142203/04/2024 25017

  570.00   -   Deposit from batch 142703/04/2024 25024

  238.00   -   Deposit from batch 142903/04/2024 25026

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 142803/05/2024 25028

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143003/05/2024 25030

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143003/05/2024 25030

  -     100.00 Owner Fines - Batch 143103/05/2024 25039

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143203/06/2024 25055

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143403/08/2024 25057

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143503/11/2024 25061

  32.00   -   Deposit from batch 143703/11/2024 25071

  314.00   -   Deposit from batch 144003/14/2024 25186

  234.41   -   Deposit from batch 144103/14/2024 25188

  234.41   -   Deposit from batch 144103/14/2024 25188

  50.00   -   Deposit from batch 144103/14/2024 25188

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  108.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  346.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418
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Summit Yacht Club

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 632.00 $ -   Deposit from batch 143303/15/2024 25418

  632.00   -   Deposit from batch 144303/15/2024 25504

  344.00   -   Deposit from batch 144303/15/2024 25504

  248.00   -   Deposit from batch 144203/15/2024 25510

  1.86   -   Deposit from batch 144203/15/2024 25510

  1.24   -   Deposit from batch 144203/15/2024 25510

  50.00   -   duplicate charge from January03/19/2024 25555

  -     50.00 Refund Credit Balance - SYC19; Dylan Nicoletti or Kimberly Nicoletti Chk # 505303/19/2024 25559

  100.00   -   Deposit from batch 245503/21/2024 25569

  50.00   -   Deposit from batch 245603/25/2024 25590

  1,880.24   -   Deposit from batch 247203/27/2024 25675

  160.00   -   Deposit from batch 247203/27/2024 25675

  314.00   -   Deposit from batch 247603/29/2024 25739

  200.00   -     -     200.00 AR - Other11-11001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  246.50   -     -     246.50 Owner Clearing Account11-11005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  164,295.66   -     4,163.79   160,131.87 SSB Res 397312-12003-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,080.00 Monthly Reserve Transfer03/15/2024 25309

  -     83.79 Interest03/29/2024 25819

  29,762.12   2,186.08   3,735.00   28,213.20 Prepaid Insurance13-13001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 2,186.08 $ -   insurance03/15/2024 25521

  -     3,735.00 umbrella policy03/25/2024 25787

  -     34,030.19   34,030.19   -   Accounts Payable20-20000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 3,743.00 $ -   Accounts Payable03/01/2024 23977

  -     3,743.00 Accounts Payable; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 003/01/2024 24910

  3,509.14   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 00109703/01/2024 25162

  3,960.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 464203/07/2024 25164

  625.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 24031282403/13/2024 25789

  1,560.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 711303/14/2024 25158

  3,465.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 021024-03/14/2024 25160

  -     3,332.33 Accounts Payable Inv # 022824-0001; Town of Dillon Chk # 30006703/14/2024 25260

  -     839.21 Accounts Payable Inv # 0681865-1190-0; Waste Management, Inc. Chk # 30006803/14/2024 25262

  -     3,465.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 021024-; 2 Speed Excavation LLC Chk # 10007903/14/2024 25264

  -     3,509.14 Accounts Payable Inv # 001097; High Altitude Plowing Services LLC Chk # 10008003/14/2024 25266

  -     1,560.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 7113; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 10008103/14/2024 25268

  -     3,960.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 4642; Service Monkey Inc. Chk # 10008203/14/2024 25270

  3,332.33   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 022824-000103/15/2024 25255

  839.21   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 0681865-1190-003/15/2024 25258

  3,033.46   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 031524-050903/15/2024 25576

  -     3,033.46 Accounts Payable Inv # 031524-0509; Comcast Chk # 003/15/2024 25578

  3,033.46   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 031724-050903/17/2024 25795

  161.13   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 87021352403/22/2024 25793

  3,735.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 032524-A-0203/25/2024 25787

  -     3,033.46 Accounts Payable Inv # 031724-0509; Comcast Chk # 30006903/29/2024 25797

  -     3,033.46 Accounts Payable Inv # 021724-0509; Comcast Chk # 30007003/29/2024 25799
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Summit Yacht Club

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ -   $ 161.13 Accounts Payable Inv # 870213524; Xcel Chk # 30007103/29/2024 25801

  -     3,735.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 032524-A-02; Kinser Insurance Agency Chk # 10008303/29/2024 25803

  -     625.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 240312824; Advanced Reserve Solutions Inc. Chk # 10008403/29/2024 25805

  3,033.46   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 021724-050903/30/2024 25791

(1,687.72)  925.08   1,863.18 (2,625.82)Prepaid Assessments20-21000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 111.59 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24957

  -     111.59 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24959

  -     314.00 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24961

  -     346.00 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24963

  -     346.00 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24965

  -     288.00 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24967

  -     346.00 Adjust Prepaid03/01/2024 24985

  314.00   -   Deposit from batch 143703/11/2024 25071

  111.59   -   Deposit from batch 144103/14/2024 25188

  61.59   -   Deposit from batch 144103/14/2024 25188

  326.00   -   Deposit from batch 144303/15/2024 25504

  61.90   -   Deposit from batch 144203/15/2024 25510

  50.00   -   Deposit from batch 245503/21/2024 25569

(190,067.01)  -     -   (190,067.01)Retained Earnings30-32000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(261,559.12)  -     -   (261,559.12)Reserve Equity Fund34-34000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(96,327.50)  22,508.00   3,062.50 (76,882.00)Assessment Income40-40000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 11,764.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 115603/01/2024 19897

  10,744.00   -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 115703/01/2024 19921

  -     3,062.50 cable tv income03/15/2024 25523

(9,245.58)  3,062.50   3,033.46 (9,216.54)Cable TV40-40001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 3,062.50 $ -   cable tv income03/15/2024 25523

  -     3,033.46 Cable TV03/15/2024 25576

(9.12)  15.77   -     6.65 Late Fees40-40100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 9.47 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 142403/01/2024 25692

  6.30   -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 142503/01/2024 25696

(350.00)  100.00   50.00 (300.00)Violations40-40200-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 100.00 $ -   Owner Fines - Batch 143103/05/2024 25039

  -     50.00 duplicate charge from January03/19/2024 25555

  16,064.12   -     -     16,064.12 Misc. Income40-41000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(20,400.00)  4,080.00   -   (16,320.00)Reserve Fund Contribution48-48000-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4,080.00 $ -   Reserve Fund Contribution03/15/2024 25311

(407.62)  83.79   -   (323.83)Res. Interest Income48-48050-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 83.79 $ -   Interest03/29/2024 25819

  14,972.00   -     3,743.00   11,229.00 Management Fee- Contract50-50100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

Date : 04/15/2024 11:23 AM CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024.  All rights reserved. Page 4 of 6



Summit Yacht Club

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ -   $ 3,743.00 Management Fee- Contract03/01/2024 23977

  10,930.40   -     2,186.08   8,744.32 Insurance50-50210-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 2,186.08 insurance03/15/2024 25521

  7,762.68   -     1,701.73   6,060.95 Water50-50220-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,701.73 1081300001-Town of Dillon03/15/2024 25255

  14,865.60   -     6,066.92   8,798.68 Cable TV50-50230-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,033.46 8497 50 570 0000509-Comcast03/17/2024 25795

  -     3,033.46 8497 50 570 0000509-Comcast03/30/2024 25791

(7,710.92)  934.14   839.21 (7,615.99)Trash Removal50-50250-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 100.00 $ -   Trash  - Batch 122503/01/2024 21082

  -     839.21 23-47386-93008-Waste Management, Inc.03/15/2024 25258

  416.98   -   Trash Removal payment Summit Yacht Club CK #104403/18/2024 25538

  417.16   -   Trash Removal Payment Summit Yacht Club CK #104303/18/2024 25538

  6,255.00   -     3,465.00   2,790.00 Shoveling50-50260-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,465.00 2 Speed Excavation LLC03/14/2024 25160

  15,331.54   -     3,509.14   11,822.40 Plowing50-50276-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,509.14 SYC-High Altitude Plowing Services LLC03/01/2024 25162

  804.86   -     161.13   643.73 Common Area Utilities50-50310-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 161.13 53-1085774-4-Xcel03/22/2024 25793

  6,525.02   -     1,560.00   4,965.02 Grounds &Parking Maintenance50-50361-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,560.00 extra ice melt fills, chipping, trash, cones, monitoring lot scrape downs03/14/2024 25158

  8,058.22   -     1,630.60   6,427.62 Sewer50-50362-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,630.60 1081300001-Town of Dillon03/15/2024 25255

  1,999.00   -     -     1,999.00 Roof Maintenance50-50370-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(650.00)  -     -   (650.00)In-unit Leak Investigation50-50405-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(1,377.00)  -     -   (1,377.00)Landscaping Expense50-50432-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(9,499.79)  -     625.00 (10,124.79)Misc Expense - Other50-51000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 625.00 reserve study payment03/13/2024 25789

  165.00   -     -     165.00 Legal Fees50-51005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,336.54   -     -     1,336.54 Building - Exterior Maintenance50-54005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  8,433.35   -     3,960.00   4,473.35 Interior Bldg. Maintenance50-60000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,960.00 fireplace inspections03/07/2024 25164

  20,400.00   -     4,080.00   16,320.00 Transfer to Savings50-60010-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,080.00 Transfer to Savings03/15/2024 25311
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Summit Yacht Club

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 3/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$118,071.08 $-   $-   $118,071.08 Parking Lot80-80041-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$0.00 $130,377.08 $130,377.08 $0.00 Totals:
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